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Current Record

24 -8

11/11/2011
11/12/2011
11/19/2011
11/26/2011
11/30/2011

12/2/2011
12/3/2011
12/10/2011
12/19/2011

12/29/2011
12/30/2011
1/3/2012
1/7/2012
1/10/2012
1/14/2012
117/2012
1/24/2012
1/28/2012
2M1/2012
2/4/2012
2/7/2012
2111/2012
2/14/2012
2/18/2012

L1 11-3 9-2 4-3
at Walsh
vs Roberts Wesleyan
Hillsdale

at Wilberforce
at Oakland City

vs Salem International
vs King

at Indianapolis
Findlay

at Rollins

vs Florida Tech

at Northwood

at Malone

Ashland

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Ursuline

at Central State
Urbana

Salem International
at Notre Dame (Ohio)
at Ursuline

Walsh

Wilberforce

at Urbana

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/schedule.aspx?schedule=66&path=wbbal | &print=true&version=1

North Canton, OH
North Canton, OH
Cedarville, OH
Wilberforce, OH
Oakland City, IN

Wilberforce, OH
Wilberforce, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Cedarville, OH

Winter Park, FL
Winter Park, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
Canton, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Wilberforce, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
South Euclid, OH
Pepper Pike, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Urbana, OH

W 76-59
L 69-80
w80-71
W91-40
W77-54

W77-27
W 85-49
L 52-83
L 66-72

W 74-53
W 58-49
L 69-89
W 83-70
W 73-46
W 78-66
L76-79
W 83-39
W 65-60
W 86-47
W67-48
W 84-59
W 72-67 (ot)

Details
Details
Details
Details
Details

Details
Details
Details

Details

Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
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2/21/2012
2/25/2012

3/2/2012
3/3/2012

3/7/2012

3/14/2012

3/16/2012
3/17/2012

Central State
Malone

Central State
Urbana

Grace
vs Roberts Wesleyan

vs Mount Vernon Nazarene

vs Colorado Christian
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Cedarville University - 2011-12 Women's Basketball Schedule
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH

Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH

Cedarville, OH

Winona Lake, IN

Winona Lake, IN
Winona Lake, IN
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W 85-65
W81-63

W75-67
W73-63

W 69-64

W 69-60

W67-51
L 44-62

Details
Details

Details
Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

22



	2011-2012 Women's Basketball Schedule
	Recommended Citation

	Cedarville University - ...n's Basketball Schedule

