

## Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Women's Basketball Schedules

Women's Basketball

Spring 2012

## 2011-2012 Women's Basketball Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/ womens\_basketball\_schedules



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

#### **Recommended Citation**

Cedarville University, "2011-2012 Women's Basketball Schedule" (2012). Women's Basketball Schedules. 7.

https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens\_basketball\_schedules/7

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Women's Basketball Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



# **Cedarville University**

## 2011-12 Women's Basketball Schedule

Current R	ec	ord
-----------	----	-----

Overall	Pct.	Streak	Home	Away	Neutral			
24 - 8	.750	L1	11 - 3	9 - 2	4 - 3			
Date		Opponent				Location	Time/Result	Details
Walsh Univer	sity Cla	ssic						
11/11/2011		at Walsh				North Canton, OH	<u>W 76-59</u>	<u>Details</u>
11/12/2011		vs Roberts W	/esleyan			North Canton, OH	<u>L 69-80</u>	<u>Details</u>
11/19/2011		Hillsdale				Cedarville, OH	<u>W 80-71</u>	<u>Details</u>
11/26/2011		at Wilberforce	e			Wilberforce, OH	<u>W 91-40</u>	<u>Details</u>
11/30/2011		at Oakland C	ity			Oakland City, IN	<u>W 77-54</u>	<u>Details</u>
Central State	Classic							
12/2/2011		vs Salem Inte	ernational			Wilberforce, OH	<u>W 77-27</u>	<u>Details</u>
12/3/2011		vs King				Wilberforce, OH	<u>W 85-49</u>	<u>Details</u>
12/10/2011		at Indianapol	lis			Indianapolis, IN	<u>L 52-83</u>	<u>Details</u>
12/19/2011		Findlay				Cedarville, OH	<u>L 66-72</u>	<u>Details</u>
Rollins Classi	ic							
12/29/2011		at Rollins				Winter Park, FL	<u>L 57-68</u>	<u>Details</u>
12/30/2011		vs Florida Te	ch			Winter Park, FL	<u>L 71-74</u>	<u>Details</u>
1/3/2012		at Northwood	t			West Palm Beach, FL	<u>W 74-53</u>	<u>Details</u>
1/7/2012		at Malone				Canton, OH	<u>W 58-49</u>	<u>Details</u>
1/10/2012		Ashland				Cedarville, OH	<u>L 69-89</u>	<u>Details</u>
1/14/2012		Notre Dame	(Ohio)			Cedarville, OH	<u>W 83-70</u>	<u>Details</u>
1/17/2012		Ursuline				Cedarville, OH	<u>W 73-46</u>	<u>Details</u>
1/24/2012		at Central Sta	ate			Wilberforce, OH	<u>W 78-66</u>	<u>Details</u>
1/28/2012		Urbana				Cedarville, OH	<u>L 76-79</u>	<u>Details</u>
2/1/2012		Salem Intern	national			Cedarville, OH	<u>W 83-39</u>	<u>Details</u>
2/4/2012		at Notre Dam	ne (Ohio)			South Euclid, OH	<u>W 65-60</u>	<u>Details</u>
2/7/2012		at Ursuline				Pepper Pike, OH	<u>W 86-47</u>	<u>Details</u>
2/11/2012		Walsh				Cedarville, OH	<u>W 67-48</u>	<u>Details</u>
2/14/2012		Wilberforce				Cedarville, OH	<u>W 84-59</u>	<u>Details</u>
2/18/2012		at Urbana				Urbana, OH	W 72-67 (ot)	<u>Details</u>

2/21/2012	Central State	Cedarville, OH	<u>W 85-65</u>	<u>Details</u>
2/25/2012	Malone	Cedarville, OH	<u>W 81-63</u>	<u>Details</u>
Ohio Independe	ent Championship			
3/2/2012	Central State	Cedarville, OH	<u>W 75-67</u>	<u>Details</u>
3/3/2012	Urbana	Cedarville, OH	<u>W 73-63</u>	<u>Details</u>
NCCAA Midwes	st Regional			
3/7/2012	Grace	Cedarville, OH	<u>W 69-64</u>	<u>Details</u>
NCCAA Nationa	al Tournament			
3/14/2012	vs Roberts Wesleyan	Winona Lake, IN	<u>W 69-60</u>	<u>Details</u>
3/15/2012	vs Mount Vernon Nazarene	Winona Lake, IN	<u>W 67-51</u>	<u>Details</u>
3/17/2012	vs Colorado Christian	Winona Lake, IN	<u>L 44-62</u>	<u>Details</u>

Copyright © 2015 Cedarville University